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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: VTL/ORD-P/SS/044/2023
1 message

Sumesh Parathy <Orders@virtusuae.com> 27 April 2023 at 11:56
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate,

 

Email is ok. But should be attested by chamber.

 

Regards

Sumesh

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Thursday, April 27, 2023 1:51 PM
To: Sumesh Parathy <Orders@VirtusUAE.com>
Subject: Re: VTL/ORD-P/SS/044/2023

 

Hi Sumesh,

 

Thank you for your reply.  We will arrange the documentation against invoice RVM142918-1 (copy attached).  

 

These are now sent to Ryan electronically which you could print on a colour printer.

 

Do you require a printed copy to be sent to you, or just an electronic version?

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 27 Apr 2023 at 05:24, Sumesh Parathy <Orders@virtusuae.com> wrote:

Dear Kate,

 

Please proceed.

 

Regards

Sumesh

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Wednesday, April 26, 2023 6:24 PM
To: Sumesh Parathy <Orders@VirtusUAE.com>
Subject: Re: VTL/ORD-P/SS/044/2023

 

Hi Sumesh,

 

The cost will be $80 for the documentation.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths
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Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 26 Apr 2023 at 14:22, Sumesh Parathy <Orders@virtusuae.com> wrote:

Dear Kate,

 

Below highlighted will not be accepted.

 

Certificate of Origin (COO) from the Chamber issuing and attested the document.

 

Regards

Sumesh

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Wednesday, April 26, 2023 3:14 PM
To: Sumesh Parathy <Orders@VirtusUAE.com>
Subject: Re: VTL/ORD-P/SS/044/2023
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Hi Sumesh,

 

I sent a separate email replying as follows:

 

I have checked with Ryan, he says we can provide a CofO against an invoice, but there would be a cost. Would
you accept a declaration from Viamed on headed paper?

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 26 Apr 2023 at 12:37, Sumesh Parathy <Orders@virtusuae.com> wrote:
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Dear Kate,

 

Could you please update the status of COO.

 

Regards

Sumesh

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Thursday, April 20, 2023 12:51 PM
To: Sumesh Parathy <Orders@VirtusUAE.com>
Subject: Re: VTL/ORD-P/SS/044/2023

 

Hi Sumesh,

 

We have invoiced you separately as Viamed, but the UPS invoicing has to be combined as the orders left our
warehouse together.

 

I will ask our export manager if he can assist me with your request for a Certificate of Origin and let you know.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
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It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 20 Apr 2023 at 09:48, Sumesh Parathy <Orders@virtusuae.com> wrote:

Dear Kate,

 

I have informed you to make both orders invoices should be separate. But just now I have received your
shipping invoice from UPS, you have made both orders combined in one invoice.

 

Now we need COO certificate. Please provide the same.

 

Regards

Sumesh

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Tuesday, April 18, 2023 1:00 PM
To: Sumesh Parathy <Orders@VirtusUAE.com>
Subject: Re: VTL/ORD-P/SS/044/2023

 

Good morning Sumesh,

 

Please see attached packing slip and invoices.  The weights and dimensions are as follows:

 

1 x 64 x 51 x 36 cm  9.60 kg and 

1 x 36 x 36 x 56 cm  4.60 kg

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
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